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Survey responses   
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83 surveys complete 
 
30 people attending consultation meetings 
 
10 people attending professionals’ meetings 

 



 

 

 

OVER 125 people contributed to the 
consultation 

 



 

 

Social Care 
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Housing and accommodation 
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Healthy Lifestyles 
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Work / College and money 
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Becoming an adult 
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Family carers and unpaid carers 
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Meetings  
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Open consultation meetings we held 

 We used four buildings 

 We held eight meetings  

 Over 30 people came to the meetings 
 
 

 

We met with groups of people that use our services  

 The ‘We Think Group’ 

 The ‘Talk and Listen Group 

 The Carers Group  

 Hastings Road Day Centre 
 

 



 

 

 

Meetings 

 

Meetings for workers – 

 We had a meeting for any health and social care staff 

 We met with the Leicester City Valuing people team 

 We spoke with Learning Disability Teams 

 We spoke with a Healthwatch board member 

  



 

 

Some good ideas from the meetings 

 

 We must show what difference the plan has made 
 

 

 More meetings for carers need to happen during the 
year 

 

  ‘The Big Plan’ needs to include using social and leisure 
and public transport  

 



 

 

 
 More people need to know about how to get a health 

action plan  

Some good ideas from the meetings 

 

 Every person needs to get the same level of service 
 
 

 

 It must to be easier for people with a learning disability 
to say when they are not happy about something 

 
 



 

 

 

 All learning disability training should include equality 
and reasonable adjustments 



 

 

What we will do next  
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 Write final draft of the strategy including the ideas from 
consultation meetings 

 

 Start working to ‘The Big Plan’ real in February 2020 

 

 Develop an action plan and agree how we will make 
this real 



 

 

 

 Publish a report in March 2021 to show what we have 
achieved. 

 


